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Protection Systems
KIDDE-FENWAL, INC.
400 MAIN STREET, ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508)881-2000 FAX: (508) 881-8920
www.fenwalfire.com
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LOCAL MANUAL RELEASE LEVER

SEAL WIRE

LOCKING PIN

DIRECTION
OF PULL

THREADED NUT
3/8" NPS FOR PIPE

1/16" CABLE

3/8" PIPE (OR 1/2" EMT
WITH ADAPTER P/N 843837)

SWIVEL NUT
1.50 in.
(38 mm)

1¼”-18 NF-3 FEMALE

CLOSURE
DISC

CABLE CLAMP AND WHEEL ASSEMBLY

4.25 in.
(108 mm)

5.25 in.
(133 mm)


